General Description
The MAX2659 evaluation kit (EV kit) simplifies evalua-
tion of the MAX2659 GPS/GNSS low-noise amplifier
(LNA). The MAX2659 high-gain, LNA is designed for
GPS, Galileo, and GLONASS applications. The EV kit
enables testing of the device’s performance and
requires no additional support circuitry. The MAX2659
EV kit is fully assembled with the MAX2659 IC on-board

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
Component Suppliers
PART TEMP RANGE IC PACKAGE
MAX2659EVKIT+ -40°C to +85°C 6 µDFN
SUPPLIER PHONE WEBSITE
AVX Corp. 843-946-0238 www.avxcorp.com
Murata Mfg. Co., Ltd. 770-436-1300 www.murata.com
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1 1
470pF ±10% ceramic capacitor
(0402)
Murata GRM155R71H471K
C2, C4 2
39pF ±5% capacitors (0402)
Murata GRM1555C1H390J
C3, C5 2
0.033µF ±10% ceramic capacitors
(0402)
Murata GRM155R71A333K
C6 1
10µF ±10% tantalum capacitor (C
case)
AVX TAJC106K016
C7 1
0.01µF ±10% ceramic capacitor
(0402)
Murata GRM155R71C103K
JU1 1
1 x 3-pin header, 3in inline header,
100-mil centers
Sullins PEC36SAAN